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 Enbridge Gas Inc. Joel Denomy 
 
 Technical Manager 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 500 Consumers Road 
 North York ON  M2J 1P8 
 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6092 
 egdregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 
 
 
  
  Guri Pannu 
 Legal Counsel 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Rd. 
 Toronto  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-758-4761 
 Fax: 416-495-5994 
 guri.pannu@enbridge.com 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 David Stevens 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 BCE Place 
 181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 
 P. O. Box 754 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-863-1500 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 dstevens@airdberlis.com 
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 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
  62 Hillsdale Avenue East 
  Toronto ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416 322-7936 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 
 
 
 Environmental Defence  
 Canada Inc.  Jack Gibbons 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 
 
 Kent Elson 
 Counsel 
 Elson Advocacy 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 

mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
mailto:kent@elsonadvocacy.ca
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 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario  Principal 
 DR Quinn & Associates Ltd.  
 130 Muscovey Drive 
 Elmira ON  N3B 3B7 
 Tel: 519-500-1022 
 drquinn@rogers.com 
 

 H2GO Canada Elisabeth DeMarco 
 Counsel 
 DeMarco Allan LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 Lisa@demarcoallan.com 

 
  Jonathan McGillivray 
 DeMarco Allan LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-208-2677 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 jonathan@demarcoallan.com 
 
 

mailto:drquinn@rogers.com
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 H2GO Canada Janet Howard 
 Consultant 
 Fasken 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 
 P.O. Box 20 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2T6 
 Tel: 416-865-4509 
 jhoward@fasken.com 

 
 Bob Oliver 
 Chief Executive Officer 
 H2GO Canada 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 2400 
 P.O. Box 20 
 Toronto ON  M5H 2T6 
 Tel: 647-330-1903 
 bob.oliver@tech-KO.ca 
 
 
 Industrial Gas Users  Ian Mondrow 
 Association  Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP 
 Suite 1600, 1 First Canadian Place 
 100 King Street West 
 Toronto ON  M5X 1G5 
 Tel: 416-369-4670 
 Fax: 416-862-7661 
 ian.mondrow@gowlingwlg.com 
 
  Shahrzad Rahbar 
  President 
 Industrial Gas Users Association  
 260 Centrum Boulevard 
 Suite 202 
 Orleans ON  K1E 3P4 
 Tel: 613-236-8021 
 srahbar@igua.ca 

mailto:jhoward@fasken.com
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 Pollution Probe Michael Brophy 
 Consultant 
 Pollution Probe 
 
 28 MacNaughton Road 
 Toronto ON  M4G 3H4 
 Tel: 647-330-1217 
 michael.brophy@rogers.com 
 
 
 School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 c/o Ontario Public School Boards Association 
 439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
 Toronto ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wayne.mcnally@oesc-cseo.org 

 
 Jay Shepherd 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Mark Rubenstein 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

mailto:michael.brophy@rogers.com
mailto:wayne.mcnally@oesc%1Ecseo.org
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
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 Vulnerable Energy John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition  Counsel, Regulatory and Public Policy 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre  
 2-285 McLeod Street 
 Ottawa ON  K2P 1A1 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 25 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 

  Mark Garner 
 Project Manager 
 Consultant 
 
 647 Broadway Avenue 
 Toronto ON  M4G 2S8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 

mailto:jlawford@piac.ca
mailto:markgarner@rogers.com

